AUSZUG DEUTSCHE GRUNDKARTE 1 : 5000

Blatthame:
Blatt-Nr.:

Kinzweiler Ost
510315

Blatt-Nr. (intern): 32
Ausdruck im MaRstab 1 : 5000

Gemarkung:
Flur:

Flurstiick:
Rechtswert:

Kinzweiler
47

6
2516333
5635226

Kataster- und
Vermessungsamt - A62
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